XT150GK ENGINE

— &
_
\A;%?

|
9

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD



XT150GK ENGINE

NO. |Part No. Description Description in English BEQty | £57ERemark
1 157QMJ-010001 LSk R CYLINDER COVER 1
2 157QMJ-010002 LSk 7 5 SEAL RING, CYLINDER COVER 1
3 157QMJ-010003 WSk sl sk vent pipe connecter, cylinder covern 1
4 157QMJ-010004 LSk 55 £l OTL BAFFLE, CYLINDER COVER 1
5 157QMJ-010005 7] Sk I 22 M4 X 8 Cross round screwsM4 X8 3
6 157QMJ-010006 A CYLINDER 1
7 157QMJ-010007 SRR cylinder cushion 1
8 157QMJ-010008 h%E piston 1
9 157QMJ-010009 e piston pin 1
10 [157QMJ-010010 TR R R PISTON CIRCLIP 2
11 |157QMJ-010011 —iB IR RING I 1
12 |157QMJ-010012 SR RING II 1
13 [157QMJ-010013 il gk wiper ring 2
14 |157QMJ-010014 THIR 0IL RING 1
15 [157QMJ-010015 7N AV LR 2206 X 25 Hexagon flange bolt M6X25 4
16 [157QM]-010016 ik 28 Chain Adjuster 1
17 157QMJ-010017 ik S s Gasket Cam Chain Adjuster 1
18  [157QMJ-010018 INIAVE LR 226 X 22 Hexagon flange bolt M6X22 2
19 157QMJ-010019 ENEE10X 14 location pin 10X 14 2
20 157QMJ-010020 HilH6. 5X12.5X1.0 copper cunshion 6.5X12.5X1.0 1
21  [157QMJ-010021 INFAVEEME X 12 Hexagon flange bolt M6X12 1
22 157QMJ-010022 5] Sk HE 22 M6 X 6 Cross recessed round screwsM6 X6 1
23 [157QMJ-010023 “0” ¥£9.5X 1.5 “0” ring9.5Xx 1.5 1
24 [157QMJ-010024 N HAVEEM6 X 100 Hexagon flange bolt M6X 100 2
25  |157QMJ-010025 IERTEESC T AT reaction member 1

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD




XT150GK ENGINE

13

0 Q
00
L

e ¢
¢ O

=3

o=}
N
o

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD



XT150GK ENGINE

NO. |Part No. Description Description in English BEQty | £57ERemark
1 157QMJ-020001 STk Cylinder Head 1
2 157QMJ-020002 AL cylinder cushion 1
3 157QMJ-020003 AT INTAKE VALVA 1
4 157QMJ-020004 HA] EXHAUST VALVA 1
5 157QMJ-020005 SANEED) OTL SEAL VALVA 2
6 157QMJ-020006 R OIL PAN 2
7 157QMJ-020007 i washer 2
8 157QMJ-020008 ke twistlock 4
9 157QM]-020009 SITAM R OUT SPRING VALVA 2
10 |157QMJ-020010 ST R IN SPRING VALVA 2
11 157QMJ-020011 KAv FE Plug Spark 1
12 157QMJ-020012 P S e R (] o R Arm Rocker, Holder Cam 1
13 [157QM]-020013 R Shaft Comp Cam 1
14 [157QM]-020014 WA INTAKE PIPE 1
15 157QMJ-020015 7 H iy SAZEREM6 Hexagon flange bolt M6 2
16 [157QMJ-020016 JE A Bakelite pad 1
17 [157QMJ-020017 RARHE WASHER,Bakelite pad 1
18 |157QMJ-020018 8. 29X 18. 0X2. 0 washer8. 2X 18. 0X 2. 0 4
19  |157QMJ-020019 7N S s B REMS NUT M8 4
20 157QMJ-020020 EMF10X 14 location pin 10X 14 4
21 |157QMJ-020021 KL IE 22 M6 X 32 Bolt Stud 6%32 2
22 |157QMJ-020022 KL E 22 M6 X 64 Bolt Stud 6%64 2

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD




XT150GK ENGINE

i
w —">0

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD



XT150GK ENGINE

NO. [Part No. Description Description in English BomQty | & iERemark
1 157QMJ-030001 Jo A A4 left crankcase 1
2 157QM]-030002 BN AT case cushion 1
3 157QMJ-030003 AL ik starting motor 1
4 157QMJ-030004 7 Aty R 22 M6 X 16 Hexagon flange bolt M6X 16 2
5 157QMJ-030005 RS Chain Cam 1
6 157QMJ-030006 %k Chain Adjuster 1
7 157QMJ-030007 7~ f T B RENS NUT M8 1
8 157QMJ-030008 “0” M7.5X1.5 “0” RING 7.5X 1.5 1
9 157QMJ—-030009 R ] BRAKE PIN 1
10 [157QM]-030010 WA schnorkel 1
11 |157QMJ-030011 i A4 LAYSHAFT PART 1
12 157QMJ-030012 i BN Final gear 1
13 |157QMJ-030013 Sl FINAL SHAFT 1
14 [157QMJ-030014 ZEMRTE M) CUSHTON (SMALL) 1
15 |157QMJ-030015 H7K6002 SHAFT6002 1
16 |157QMJ-030016 Hh7%6301 SHAFT6301 1
17 |157QMJ-030017 20X 32X 6 OTL SEAL 1
18 [157QMJ-030018 4l 7 6004RS SHAFT6004RS 1
19 |157QMJ-030019 JRCMBZ 22M12 X 15 oil-out screw MI2X 15 1
20 [157QMJ-030020 FEER2.2X20.0X 2.0 AL, WASHER 1
21 |157QMJ-030021 ZrE R CUSHION (BIG) 1
22 |157QMJ-030022 L NS IR ZZM6 X 21. 5 BOLT, HEX IN M6X21.5 1
23 |157QMJ-030023 “0” 315.2X1.5 “0” RING15.2X 1.5 1
24 |157QMJ-030024 WEF19. 8 X 30X 5 OTL SEAL 19.8X30X5 1
25 157QMJ-030025 XL M2 27 M8 X 195. 5 Bolt Stud M8X195.5 2

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD




XT150GK ENGINE

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD




XT150GK ENGINE

NO. [Part No. Description Description in English BomQty | & iERemark
1 157QMJ—040001 UERERLN right crankcase 1
2 157QMJ-040002 HIEG] crank 1
3 157QMJ-040003 R A A overrunning clutch 1
4 157QMJ-040004 XU e dual gear 1
5 157QMJ-040005 RUBE A Fe dual gear shaft 1
6 157QMJ-040006 DIRERS 0il Pump 1
7 157QMJ-040007 Sk A SR 22M6 X 30 BOLT M6 X 30 2
8 157QMJ-040008 IRGERS S 0il pump chain 1
9 157QMJ-040009 GIRHERS i 0il pump chain wheel 1
10 |157QMJ-040010 ML AR oil pump plate 1
11 [157QM]-040011 NV L HE NG X 12 Hexagon flange bolt M6X 12 2
12 [157QM]-040012 7N HREE REM6 NUT M6 1
13 |157QMJ-040013 7N S0 VE LR 226 X 50 Hexagon flange bolt M6X50 2
14 [157QM]-040014 SEATAG] X 14 LOCATIOB PIN8 X 14 2
15  [157QM]-040015 MR E () CUSHION (BIG) 1
16 |157QMJ-040016 DU TV REM21 X 6. 2 NUT M21X6. 2 1
17 |157QMJ-040017 P22 2X31.0X2. 2 WASHER22. 2X31. 0X 2. 2 1
18 |157QMJ-040018 KL 22\ X 187. 5 SCREW M8X187.5 2

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD




XT150GK ENGINE

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD



XT150GK ENGINE

NO. [Part No. Description Description in English BomQty | & iERemark
1 157QMJ-050001 A i COVER R 1
2 157QNJ-050002 ik Yal right cover cushion 1
3 157QMJ-050003 SENRI8 X 14 LOCATION PIN 8X 14 2
4 157QMJ-050004 B E M 75 0il filter net COVER 1
5 157QMJ-050005 MLy JE 1Y 5 35 spring ,o0il filter net 1
6 157QMJ-050006 “0” $29.5X3 “0” RING 29.5X3 1
7 157QMJ-050007 ML JE M 0il filter net 1
8 157QMJ-050008 yHE19. 8X 30X 5 OTL SEAL 19.8X30X5 1
9 157QMJ—-050009 3. 0X 24, 0X 2.0 STEEL WASHER13.0X24.0X2.0 1
10 |157QMJ-050010 7 FH T R REM1 2 NUT MI12 1
11 |157QMJ-050011 LR dipstick 1
12 [157QMJ-050012 WL PLEE T magneto rotor 1
13 |157QMJ-050013 WL ALE T magneto stator 1
14 [157QMJ-050014 KU I3 FAN Tmpeller 1
15  [157QM]-050015 INFRTE IR 22M6 X 18 hexagon socket M6X 18 4
16 [157QM]-050016 INFRTE SR 22M6 X 28 hexagon socket M6X 28 2
17  |157QMJ-050017 INFHBE22M5 X 12 hexagon socket M5X12 2
18  [157QMJ-050018 INFRTE IR 22 M6 X 28 hexagon socket M6X 28 1
19 |157QMJ-050019 INFHTE LB 2206 X 35 hexagon socket M6X35 1
20 [157QMJ-050020 INFHTE S B 2206 X 95 hexagon socket M6X95 4
21 157QMJ-050021 INFAVE L IE 22M6 X 100 hexagon socket M6X 100 1
22 157QMJ-050022 INFAVE LB 22M6 X 110 hexagon socket M6X110 2
23 [157QMJ-050023 28] 2 e Clamper 1

KINROAD XINTTAN Motorcycle

Manufacture CO.,LTD




XT150GK ENGINE

4 s

@ X"
()

10 1

NO. |Part No. Description Description in English BEQty | #iERemark
1 157QMJ-060001 WA i cover, gear case 1
2 157QMJ-060002 WEHE R A cushion, gear case cover 1
3 157QMJ-060003 SENLEES X 14 LOCATTON PIN8 X 14 2
4 157QMJ-060004 76204 SHAFT 6204 1
5 157QMJ-060005 i 7K6203 SHAFT 6203 1
6 157QMJ-060006 i 7K6202 SHAFT 6202 1
7 157QMJ-060007 20X 32X 6 OTL SEAL 20X32X6 1
8 157QMJ-060008 FEERE. 2X 18.0X 2.0 AL WASHERS. 2X 18.0X2. 0 2
9 157QMJ-060009 INFHTE MR 22 M8 X 13 hexagon socket M8X13 2
10 |157QMJ-060010 INFTE IR 22M6 X 28 hexagon socket M6X 28 3
11 [157QM]-060011 INFHTE S B 2206 X 35 hexagon socket M6X35 3
12 [157QM]-060012 IR ) DRIVE SHAFT 1

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD




XT150GK ENGINE

A AT =
10 9 L © 0 12 | | .

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD



XT150GK ENGINE

NO. |Part No. Description Description in English BmQty | £ 7ERemark
1 157QMJ—-070001 K BIG COVER L 1
2 157QMJ-070002 VNG % Ua COVER, BIG COVER L 1
3 157QMJ-070003 JZ 743 X 20 X 32 belt 743X 20X 32 1
4 157QMJ—-070004 A START SHAFT 1
5 157QMJ-070005 MahEe UaF)D driver 1
6 157QMJ-070006 T CGHrgAD driven 1
7 157QMJ-070007 Rk ball bearing 6
8 157QMJ-070008 MBS GEAR, Plate Sub Assy Drive 1
9 157QMJ-070009 H13.0X24.0X2.0 WASHER13. 0 X 24X 2.0 2
10 157QMJ-070010 7~ iy AR REM 2 Blot Flange with washerM12 2
11 |157QMJ-070011 SENTEES X 14 Pin Dowel 8X14 2
12 |157QMJ-070012 A2 Bl AR Plate, STARTER SHIFT 1
13 |157QMJ-070013 INFHTE MR 2206 X 14 hexagon socket M6X 14 1
14 |157QMJ-070014 IS HHTE IR 22 M6 X 40 hexagon socket M6X40 6
15  |157QMJ-070015 IS FHIEZE IR 2206 X 100 hexagon socket M6X 100 2

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD




i
S
8
7 6

XT150GK ENGINE

NO. |Part No. Description Description in English BmQty | £ 7ERemark
1 157QM]-080001 AR COVER A 1
2 157QM]-080002 BEH COVER B 1
3 157QMJ-080003 THES OIL PIPE NIP 1
4 157QMJ-080004 WS COVER, FAN 1
5 157QMJ-080005 WA EALE PIPE, AIR 1
6 157QMJ-080006 i Y I Flooding CLIP, PIPE 1
7 157QMJ-080007 H TR Z2M5 X 16 Self tapping screwM5X 16 4
8 157QMJ-080008 IS HTE IR 22 M6 X 20 Blot Flange M6X20 3

KINROAD XINTIAN Motorcycle Manufacture CO., LTD




	Sheet1

